
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1999; Name=
AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199901260000
34631

01/26/1999
10:44:54

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HILL, TERA M

199903030000
89231

03/03/1999
01:40:23

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUTZ,
HOWARD R

199905030001
83761

05/03/1999
01:11:44

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HAYNES,
LESLIE

199904190001
63871

04/19/1999
09:54:37

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

PHILPOTT,
WANDA F

199904190001
63891

04/19/1999
09:54:40

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

ADAMS,
JOSEPH

199904190001
63901

04/19/1999
09:54:41

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCGUIRE,
RANDALL

199904190001
63941

04/19/1999
09:54:45

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CURTIN, JOHN

199906010002
28621

06/01/1999
02:58:15

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CLARKE,
MICHELLE M

199906010002
28611

06/01/1999
02:58:14

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TEASLEY,
AMANDA J

199907060002
80991

07/06/1999
11:17:32

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HORTON,
JERRY

199907090002
88951

07/09/1999
10:56:59

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LUTZ,
HOWARD R

199908130003
40571

08/13/1999
10:15:46

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARTIN, KARL
JAY

199908200003
51141

08/20/1999
11:35:51

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MISKE, C J

199908200003
51131

08/20/1999
11:35:49

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAILEY,
BEVERLY D

199908260003
56531

08/26/1999
08:20:45

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SIMS,
DEBORAH

199909240004
00321

09/24/1999
02:28:39

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARWELL,
TANYA S

199909220003
95371

09/22/1999
09:15:23

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CARROLL,
DIANE

199909290004
05561

09/29/1999
10:55:49

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCDANIEL,
SHARON T



199910070004
18041

10/07/1999
09:57:09

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BURELL,
JEFFREY R

199910070004
18281

10/07/1999
11:03:11

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BRASHER,
DANNY N

199910140004
26271

10/14/1999
09:24:31

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MARCHANT,
MELISSA D

199911240004
79041

11/24/1999
10:40:25

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

POPE, MARTY
R

199901130000
17361

01/13/1999
12:51:09

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

THOMAS,
JANET

199901290000
39571

01/29/1999
09:37:47

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

RUSSELL,
ROBERT

199902260000
80941

02/26/1999
01:10:49

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

FINERTY,
WILLIAM R

199903080000
94761

03/08/1999
09:39:38

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRIS,
PAIGE B

199903080000
94771

03/08/1999
09:39:40

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HARRIS,
VIVIAN

199903290001
30291

03/29/1999
12:00:50

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCARTNEY,
TINA V

199904220001
70491

04/22/1999
11:16:36

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

OWENS,
MARVIN A JR

199904300001
81101

04/30/1999
12:28:46

AMERICAN
GENERAL
FINANCE

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MATHEWS,
WALTER


