Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Financing Statements; Date Recorded= 1999; Name= AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199901260000 34631	01/26/1999 10:44:54	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HILL, TERA M						,
199903030000 89231	03/03/1999 01:40:23	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUTZ, HOWARD R						
199905030001 83761	05/03/1999 01:11:44	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HAYNES, LESLIE						
199904190001 63871	04/19/1999 09:54:37	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	PHILPOTT, WANDA F						
199904190001 63891	04/19/1999 09:54:40	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	ADAMS, JOSEPH						
199904190001 63901	04/19/1999 09:54:41	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCGUIRE, RANDALL						
199904190001 63941	04/19/1999 09:54:45	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CURTIN, JOHN						
199906010002 28621	06/01/1999 02:58:15	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CLARKE, MICHELLE M						
199906010002 28611	06/01/1999 02:58:14	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	TEASLEY, AMANDA J						
199907060002 80991	07/06/1999 11:17:32	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HORTON, JERRY						
199907090002 88951	07/09/1999 10:56:59	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LUTZ, HOWARD R						
199908130003 40571	08/13/1999 10:15:46	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARTIN, KARL JAY						
199908200003 51141	08/20/1999 11:35:51	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MISKE, C J						
199908200003 51131	08/20/1999 11:35:49	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAILEY, BEVERLY D						
199908260003 56531	08/26/1999 08:20:45	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SIMS, DEBORAH						
199909240004 00321	09/24/1999 02:28:39	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARWELL, TANYA S						
199909220003 95371	09/22/1999 09:15:23	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CARROLL, DIANE						
199909290004 05561	09/29/1999 10:55:49	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCDANIEL, SHARON T						

199910070004 18041	10/07/1999 09:57:09	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BURELL, JEFFREY R			
199910070004 18281	10/07/1999 11:03:11	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BRASHER, DANNY N			
199910140004 26271	10/14/1999 09:24:31	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MARCHANT, MELISSA D			
199911240004 79041	11/24/1999 10:40:25	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	POPE, MARTY R			
199901130000 17361	01/13/1999 12:51:09	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	THOMAS, JANET			
199901290000 39571	01/29/1999 09:37:47	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	RUSSELL, ROBERT			
199902260000 80941	02/26/1999 01:10:49	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	FINERTY, WILLIAM R			
199903080000 94761	03/08/1999 09:39:38	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRIS, PAIGE B			
199903080000 94771	03/08/1999 09:39:40	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HARRIS, VIVIAN			
199903290001 30291	03/29/1999 12:00:50	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCARTNEY, TINA V			
199904220001 70491	04/22/1999 11:16:36	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	OWENS, MARVIN A JR			
199904300001 81101	04/30/1999 12:28:46	AMERICAN GENERAL FINANCE	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MATHEWS, WALTER			